SAAS-GRUND

APARTMENTS

vave T e e
Adonis & Vallesia F 2 526 Aristella
Adular o3 980 Art Oase
Aione B& B & B F2 431 Artemis
Alcazar E2 376 Arve

Alea E3 Atlas

Alma 13 Aurora
Alpenblick Azurit
Alpenstern Bergfreude
Alpentraum Berggruss
Am Stein Berg-ldyll
Amara Bergtreu
Amarena Burgener Mountain-Lofts
Amaryllis Capalia
Amethyst Casa Stella
Amici Castel

Amour Castellino
Amsel Cortina

Anja Cresta di Saas
Annapurna Dorf 7

Antigua Enzian
Apartments Carmena Erle
Apartments Pauli Etoile

Aquarell Europa

Arcadia

Forelle

Guggsa
Holiday Touring
Insel

Keltic

Luna
Mittaghornblick
Monte Rosa
Morgenrot
Nachtigall
Orion

Perle

Piccolo
Pickelschmiede
Quelle

Ramona
Robinson
Romantica
Saasunia
Samurai
Saphir
Sarazena
Sayonara

Silberdistel

F3
L2
H3
G3
A3
D3
c2
H3
H3
H3
F2
13
O3
F/G

E2

PLAN

506

802

Silence
Sportina
Sunshine
Sunstar
Talblick
Via Mala
Viola

Vispa
Weideli
Weissmies
Wiedersehen

Zurbriggen

APARTMENTS

E3

F2

E2

N 3

Cc3

I3

D2

D3

Cc3

F2

G2

F2

Alba

Alpen-Perle

Annabelle

Arizona

Atlas
Bergkristall
Chalet Frohsinn
Cresta

Don Bosco
Florida

Granit
Larchenheim
Miranda
Mischabelblick
Mon-Bijou
Monte Moro
Narzisse
Nevita
Paloma
Panorama
Rio & Alpenruh
Saaserheim

Schonblick

Hotels [ Ferienwohnungen

SAAS-GRUND

GRUPPEN | GROUPS

PLAN

C/D 2

F2

F2

L2

K3

c2

E2

M 3

H3

B3

o3

L3

E2

M/N 2

13

H3

F2

F3

K3

F2

E2

D2

GRUPPEN | GROUPS
PLAN
Tabor 710
Venezia E2 370

Vergissmeinnicht |3 720
/ Perle

HOTELS

Adler
Alpenhotel-Rodania
Alpha
Bargsunnu
Bergheimat
Dom

Eden
Etoile

Heino

Moulin

Primavera

Roby
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APARTMENTS

Residenz Edelweiss

PLAN

B89 2

M 6 24

cs8 5

B9 3
H5
c7 8

PLAN
D8 10
He 20
Gb5 13
H7 18

E8 27

Ke 23

TOURISMUSBURO

T +41 27 958 18 58

INFO@SAA
WWW.SAAS-
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Alpenhof

Berghotel Furgstalden
Kristall / Saphir

Loft Suite Hotel
Mattrmarkblick

Monte Moro

Olympia

Portjiengrat

Sport

Wellness Hotel

Christiania

Wellness- & Vitalhotel
Pirmin Zurbriggen
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APARTMENTS

D5
D5
D5
B6
D4

E3

G5

E 4

C 4/5

Altes Burgenerhaus E 3

B4

ce

E 4

E/F 2

B4

H5

C/D 6

D4

D4

E6

=3

D4

A6

F 4 98

F4

B4 16
F5 ©2)

F4 o1

E SAAS-ALMAG

D4

H 2
B5
Ha4
G5
G4
G4
F5
15

E4

H4/G 5

PLAN

Saphir

160

Bergdohle

S-FEE.CH
FEE.CH

Burg

N

APARTMENTS

Elite
Enzian
Faderhorn

Flora

Foresta

Gadi

Kristall Deluxe

La Montanara

Mattrmark

Miranda

Mondelli

Moosgufer

Rosenheim

Rubin

Rustica

Saphir ,Diamond*

Saphir ,La Perla“

Soldanella

Sonnenheim

Theresli

Waldesruh

Waldrand

Wasserfall

Zer Trachu

Zur Post
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Bargbluemli

Britannia

Edelweiss

Insel

Waldegg

Almagellerhof

PLAN




